ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtana (7172)727-132
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52
Bnapusoctok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpaa (844)278-03-48
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89
WBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
UpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
Kanununrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprusua (996)312-96-26-47

MarnuTtoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin HoBropop, (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16

Poccua (495)268-04-70

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
Pasanb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapaTtoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coumn (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13

KazaxctaH (772)734-952-31

CypryTt (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ydpa (347)229-48-12
Xa6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
YensabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosey, (8202)49-02-64
Apocnaenb (4852)69-52-93
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KBuk-kannepbl QC-200M

KBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha
CASE WX200

Tun TexXHUKn JKcKkaBaTop
Tvn MeXaHU4YeCKumn
OvameTpbl KOBLWEBbIX NanbUueB, MM 80
LLUupuHa pykoaTn, mm 307
MexxoceBoe paccTosiHMe, MM 460
Macca, kr 360

KBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha
CASE CX210

Tvn TexXHUKn JKcKkaBaTop
Twn MeXaHN4eCcKum
OnameTpbl KOBLUEBbLIX NanbueB, MM 80
LLvpuHa pykoaTn, mm 307
MeXxoceBoe paccTosiHMe, MM 460
Macca, kr 360

KBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha
CASE CX220

Tun TexXHUuKun
Tun

OKckaBaTop
MeXaHNYeCKnn
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OvameTpbl KOBLWEBbIX Nanbues, MM
LUupuHa pykoaTn, mm
MexxoceBoe paccTosiHMe, MM
Macca, kr

80

307
460
360

KBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha

DOOSAN 180

Tun TeXHnKu
Tun
OunameTpbl KOBLUEBLIX NanbLeB, MM
LLvpuHa pykoaTn, mm
MexoceBoe paccTosiHue, MM
Macca, kr

OKckaBaTop
MeXaHU4YeCcKumn
80

334

465

360

Keuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha

DOOSAN 190

Tun TeXHUKu
Tun
OvameTpbl KOBLWEBbLIX NanbUueB, MM
LUupuHa pykoaTn, Mmm
MexxoceBoe paccTtosiHue, MM
Macca, kr

OKcKkaBaTop
MeXaHN4eCKnmn
80

334

465

360

KBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha

DOOSAN 200

Tun TeXHUKu
Tun
OunameTpbl KOBLUEBLIX NanbLeB, MM
LLUupuHa pykoaTn, mm
MeXxoceBoe paccToiHMe, MM
Macca, kr

OKckaBaTop
MeXaHU4eCKumn
80

334

465

360

KBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha

DOOSAN 210

Tvn TeXHUKKn
Tvn
OwnameTpbl KOBLUEBbIX NanbLeB, MM
LUupuHa pykoaTn, mm
MexxoceBoe paccTosiHue, MM

QKckaBaTop
MeXaHU4eCcKnmn
80

334

465



Macca, kr

360

KBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha

DOOSAN 225

Tun TeXHUKu
Tun
OvameTpbl KOBLEBbIX Nanbues, MM
LLvpuHa pykoaTn, mm
MeXxoceBoe paccTosiHMe, MM
Macca, kr

JKcKkaBaTop
MeXaHU4eCcKumn
80

334

465

360

KeBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha

DOOSAN 255

Tun TeXHUKu
Tun
OvameTpbl KOBLWEBLIX NanbUueB, MM
WunpurHa pykosaTu, Mm
MexoceBoe paccTosiHue, MM
Macca, kr

OKckaBaTop
MeXaHU4YeCKnmn
80

334

465

360

KBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha

HITACHI ZX160

Tvn TeXHUKKN
Tvn
OvameTpbl KOBLWEBbIX NanbUueB, MM
LLUupuHa pykoaTn, mm
MexxoceBoe paccTosiHMe, MM
Macca, kr

OKckaBaTop
MeXaHNU4eCcKnmn
80

307

401

360

KBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha

HITACHI ZX170

Tun TeXHUKu
Tun
OvameTpbl KOBLIEBbIX NanbueB, MM
LLvpuHa pykoaTn, mm
MeXxoceBoe paccTosiHMe, MM
Macca, kr

JKcKkaBaTop
MeXaHU4eCKumn
80

307

401

360



KBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha

HITACHI ZX180

Tun TeXHUKu
Tun
OvameTpbl KOBLWEBbLIX NanbueB, MM
LvpuHa pykoaTn, mm
MeXxoceBoe paccTosiHMe, MM
Macca, kr

JKcKkaBaTop
MeXaHU4eCcKumn
80

307

476

360

KeBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha

HITACHI ZX200

Tuvn TeXHUKu
Tun
OvameTpbl KOBLWEBLIX NanbUueB, MM
lWunpurHa pykosaTu, Mm
MexoceBoe paccTosiHue, MM
Macca, kr

OKckaBaTop
MeXaHU4YeCKnmn
80

307

476

360

KBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha

HITACHI ZX210

Tvn TeXHUKKN
Tvn
OvameTpbl KOBLWEBbLIX NanbUueB, MM
LLUupuHa pykoaTn, mm
MexxoceBoe paccTosiHMe, MM
Macca, kr

QKckaBaTop
MeXaHNU4eCcKnmn
80

307

476

360

KBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha

HYUNDAI R200

Tun TeXHUKu
Tun
OvameTpbl KOBLIEBbIX NanbueB, MM
LLvpuHa pykoaTn, Mmm
MeXxoceBoe paccTosiHMe, MM
Macca, kr

JKcKkaBaTop
MeXaHU4eCKumn
80

330

460

360



KBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha
HYUNDAI R210

Tun TexXHUKn JKcKkaBaTop
Tun MeXaHU4eCcKumn
OvameTpbl KOBLWEBbLIX NanbueB, MM 80
LvpuHa pykoaTn, mm 330
MeXxoceBoe paccTosiHMe, MM 460
Macca, kr 360

KeBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha
HYUNDAI R220

Tun TexHuKn OKckaBaTop
Twn MeXaHN4eCcKum
OnameTpbl KOBLUEBLIX NanbUueB, MM 80
WunpurHa pykosaTu, Mm 330
MexoceBoe paccTosiHue, MM 460
Macca, kr 360

Keuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha JCB
JS160

Tun TeXHUKu QKckaBaTop
Tvn MeXaHU4YeCKumn
OvameTpbl KOBLWEBbLIX NanbUueB, MM 80
LLUupuHa pykoaTn, mm 301
MexxoceBoe paccTosiHMe, MM 435
Macca, kr 360

KBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha JCB
JS200

Tun TexXHUKn JKcKkaBaTop
Twn MeXaHN4eCcKum
OvameTpbl KOBLIEBbIX NanbueB, MM 80
LLvpuHa pykoaTn, Mmm 305
MeXxoceBoe paccTosiHMe, MM 450

Macca, kr 360



Keuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha JCB

JS220

Tun TexHUuku

OvameTpbl KOBLWEBbLIX NanbueB, MM
LvpuHa pykoaTn, mm
MeXxoceBoe paccTosiHMe, MM
Macca, kr

JKcKkaBaTop
MeXaHU4eCcKumn
80

305

450

360

KeBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha

KOMATSU PC200

Tun TexHUukKun

OnameTpbl KOBLWEBbLIX NanbueB, MM
lWunpurHa pykosaTu, Mm
MexoceBoe paccTosiHue, MM
Macca, kr

OKckaBaTop
MeXaHU4YeCKnmn
80

325

460

360

KBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha

KOMATSU PC210

Tun TexXHUuKun

OuameTpbl KOBLUEBLIX NanbLeB, MM
LLUupuHa pykoaTn, mm
MexxoceBoe paccTosiHMe, MM
Macca, kr

QKckaBaTop
MeXaHNU4eCcKnmn
80

325

460

360

KBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M Ha

KOMATSU PC220

Tun TexHUukKun

OvameTpbl KOBLIEBbIX NanbueB, MM
LLvpuHa pykoaTn, Mmm
MeXxoceBoe paccTosiHMe, MM
Macca, kr

JKcKkaBaTop
MeXaHU4eCKumn
80

325

460

360

KBuk kannep Impulse QC-200M



ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtana (7172)727-132
ActpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsaHck  (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBocTtok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73

EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

WBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06

Tun TeXHUukKun

Tun

LvpuHa pykoaTn, mm
MexoceBoe paccTosiHue, MM

Macca, kr

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Kasanb (843)206-01-48
Kanunuurpapg (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
JNuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprusuna (996)312-96-26-47

MaruuToropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HaGepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin HoBropopa (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

Mensa (8412)22-31-16

Poccua (495)268-04-70

JKcKkaBaTop
MexaHnueckumn
305

455-485

240

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PoctoB-Ha-floHy (863)308-18-15
Pasanb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapartoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdeponone (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coumn (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13

KasaxcraH (772)734-952-31
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CypryTt (3462)77-98-35
Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YneaHoBck (8422)24-23-59
Yepa (347)229-48-12
Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosey, (8202)49-02-64
Apocnaenb (4852)69-52-93
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